FORM NA 522 - ASSIGNMENT OF TRUEY DEED BY BEHEFREIARY.	COPYRIGHT 1422 STEVENSHESS LAW FUELSHING CO., FORTLAND, OR ST24
42798 X-501026	Vol_ <u>191</u> Hage 25395
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON, County of } ss.
BY BENEFICIARY	I certify that the within instrument
STANLEY C. MASTEN & VIRGINIA LEE JONES	was received for record on the day of, 19, at
	o'clock
PATRICIA A. MASTEN ^{TO} Assigner SPACE RESERV	ED and/or as fee/file/instru-
VIRGINIA LEE JONES RECORDERS UN JANICE OGDEN	Records of said County.
Alley recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE COMPANY 422 MAIN ST.	NAME TITLE
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	
	By, Deputy.
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned who is the beneficiary of tain trust deed dated <u>March 31</u> , 19_97, executed and deliv DOMALD, NELSON	r the beneficiary's successor in interest under that cer-
100000 0115000	
to KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE COMPANY STANLEY C. MASTEN AND VIRGINIA LEE JONES, CO-TRUSTEN	ES OF THE M.G. BURK TRUST -, trustee, in which
on, 19.21_, in Dook/reel/volume No M9/	On page 13293 and/or or fee/Ste/instrument/
microfilm/reception No (indicate which) of the Records conveying real property in that county described as follows:	ofKlamath County, Oregon and
Lots 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13	, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 & 20
in Block 58, Grandview Addition to Bonanza, acc on file in the office of the County Clerk of K	cording to the official plat thereof lamath County, Oregon.
2월 2	
hereby grants, assigns, transfers, and sets over toSEE_ATTACHED_LIS	T_OF_BENEFICIARIES
, hereinafter called assignee, and assignee's I all of the beneficial interest in and under the trust deed, together with the notes	moneys and obligations therein described or referred
to, with the interest thereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or The undersigned hereby covenants to and with the assignee that the un in interest under the total and with the assignee that the un	to accrue under the trust deed
in interest under the trust deed and is the owner and holder of the beneficial	interest therein and has the right to cell transfer and
assign the same, and the note or other obligation secured thereby. There is no the sum of not less than \$21,750.00 with interest thereon a April 1	w unpaid on the obligations secured by the trust deed at the rate of 8
April 1	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has hereunto executed this	s document. If the undersigned is a comparation, it has
caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other of directors.	person duly authorized to do so by order of its board
Dated August 4, 19 97	ules C. Malastant
STANLE	Y C. MASTEN, CO-TRUSTEE
VIRGIN	uly CMaster Co-Twenty Y C. MASTEN, CO-TRUSTEE The fore By Stanly (Maat IA LEE DONES, CO-TRUSTEE ally infart
	eng apar
	···
STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath) ss.
This instrument was acknowledged before n by <u>Stanley C. Masten and Virginia</u>	ne on _August 4, 19.97., Lee Jones by Stanley C. Master, her.
This instrument was acknowledged before n	ne on 19
by	
Of OFFICIAL SEAL	
() ELECTION SUSAN MARIE CAMPBELL	
SUSAN MARIE CAMPBELL NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	Main Carl
() ESTATION SUSAN MARIE CAMPBELL ()	an Marie Campbell

25396

***LIST OF BENEFICIARIES

1/3 interest to Patricia a. Masten

1/3 interest to Virginia Lee Jones

1/3 interest to Janice Ogden

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of		Klamath County T	itle	the <u>5th</u> day
of August A	.D., 19 97	at 11:08 o'clock	A. M., and duly reco	rded in Vol. <u>M97</u>
of	Mortg		on Page 25395	
			Bernetha G. L	tsch, County Clerk
FEE \$15.00			By Kathlun +	loga